
2022 Fall Dinner Theatre – Rehearsal Schedule

Day of the Week Date Location Times
Friday 9/2/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 9/9/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 9/16/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 9/23/2022 NO REHEARSAL FALL BREAK
Friday 9/30/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 10/7/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 10/14/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 10/21/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Tuesday 10/25/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Friday 10/28/2022 NO REHEARSAL BAND/ CHORUS HANGOUT NIGHT

Tuesday – Tech Week 11/1/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Thursday –Tech Week 11/3/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm

Friday –Tech Week 11/4/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Monday – Tech Week 11/7/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm
Tuesday – Tech Week 11/8/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Wednesday – Tech
Week 11/9/2022 PJHS Theater 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Thursday
SHOW DAY 11/10/2022 PJHS Theater

5:00 pm – Doors open for dinner
6:30 pm – Show starts

Friday
SHOW DAY 11/11/2022 PJHS Theater

5:00 pm – Doors open for dinner
6:30 pm – Show starts

Show Dates and Times:
Thursday, Nov. 10th @ 6:30 pm

Friday, Nov. 11th @ 6:30 pm

Tech week rehearsal times are subject to change.

Please join the Remind group for rehearsal reminders – Class code: @pjhsthea


